
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/01/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 3,708,661

2nd Payment 3,857,007

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,011,287

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 4,171,739

5th Payment 4,338,608

1 12/29/12 Sat $26,496,494 $12,128,155 $40,000,000 $26,195,153.90 1.527 7.3% 7.3% 6th Payment 4,512,153

2 01/02/13 Wed $24,144,842 $23,179,895 $50,000,000 $32,743,942.37 1.527 6.7% 13.5% 7th Payment 4,692,639

3 01/05/13 Sat $28,097,510 $37,527,829 $60,000,000 $37,735,849.06 1.590 7.7% 20.1% 8th Payment 4,880,344

4 01/09/13 Wed $26,614,256 $50,212,486 $70,000,000 $44,025,157.23 1.590 7.3% 26.0% 9th Payment 5,075,558

5 01/12/13 Sat $29,917,538 $63,822,755 $80,000,000 $50,825,921.22 1.574 8.2% 32.0% 10th Payment 5,278,580

6 01/16/13 Wed $28,807,756 $77,414,695 $90,000,000 $57,179,161.37 1.574 7.9% 37.4% 11th Payment 5,489,724

7 01/19/13 Sat $38,918,284 $95,290,141 $100,000,000 $63,856,960.41 1.566 10.5% 44.0% 12th Payment 5,709,313

8 01/23/13 Wed $35,693,444 $112,045,259 $110,000,000 $70,242,656.45 1.566 9.7% 49.4% 13th Payment 5,937,685

9 01/26/13 Sat $41,623,138 $132,508,157 $130,000,000 $82,400,000.00 1.577 11.2% 55.1% 14th Payment 6,175,193

10 01/30/13 Wed $45,706,066 $154,114,080 $151,000,000 $95,800,000.00 1.577 12.2% 60.6% 15th Payment 6,422,200

11 02/02/13 Sat $52,765,652 $180,760,315 $176,000,000 $110,600,000.00 1.592 14.0% 66.1% 16th Payment 6,679,088

12 02/06/13 Wed $57,132,583 $208,024,605 $208,000,000 $130,700,000.00 1.592 15.0% 71.2% 17th Payment 6,946,252

13 02/09/13 Sat $70,516,017 $241,675,616 $0.00 1.592 18.2% 76.4% 18th Payment 7,224,102

14 02/13/13 Wed $90,840,806 $285,025,837 $0.00 1.592 22.8% 81.8% 19th Payment 7,513,066

15 02/16/13 Sat $149,559,554 $356,397,284 $0.00 1.592 34.7% 88.1% 20th Payment 7,813,589

16 02/20/13 Wed $511,887,943 $600,675,781 $0.00 1.592 76.8% 97.2% 21st Payment 8,126,132

17 02/23/13 Sat $815,099,571 $989,650,167 $0.00 1.592 90.2% 99.7% 22nd Payment 8,451,177

18 02/27/13 Wed $729,440,318 $1,337,747,025 $0.00 1.592 87.5% 100.0% 23rd Payment 8,789,224

19 03/02/13 Sat $1,181,894,378 $1,901,759,885 $0.00 1.592 96.6% 100.0% 24th Payment 9,140,793

20 03/06/13 Wed $1,094,160,478 $2,423,905,172 $0.00 1.592 95.6% 100.0% 25th Payment 9,506,425

21 03/09/13 Sat $1,831,936,286 $3,298,125,104 $0.00 1.592 99.5% 100.0% 26th Payment 9,886,682

22 03/13/13 Wed $1,750,656,764 $4,133,557,564 $0.00 1.592 99.3% 100.0% 27th Payment 10,282,150

28th Payment 10,693,435

29th Payment 11,121,173

30th Payment 11,566,020

Total 208,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/1/2013


